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Naam
Klaas Andringa
Wolter van Hasselrt
Paul Smit
Dirk Jongejan

Ben van den Nieuwendijk

Theo Schotte

Erik Stam

Gert van der Hooning
Maarten van Geffen
Huub de Heij

Theo van Velzen
Donald Hartman
Ton Korthout

Wim Prins

Hans van der Heijden
Jan Faasse

Hans Verroen

Jan van der Velden
Jan van Kasteel

Piet Pos

Steven Oosterhof
Ton van Blokland
Dik Houtman

Paul van Drimmelen
Bouke van der Zee
Cock Verkade

Frits Oudijk

Hugo van der Weide
Guus Zwetsloot
Frans Hermans
Fons Hesseling

Cor van Leeuwen
Ton Overdijk

Anton Spierings

Ed Kalisvaart
lJsbrand Dijkstra
Henk Bloks

Jos Tans

Hans Janssen

Edwin Ludwig

Wim Brand

Theo van Eldik

Totaal
Bruto

107
112
119
117
118
118
106
111
122
103
119
115
107
117
116
133
134
119
127
132
131
140
124
131
125
126
132
140
126
127
132
138
130
138
140
145
137
140
140
124
138
134
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38
38
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38
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47
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42
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42
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47
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37
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38
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45
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38
39
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43
39
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38
45
43
38
46
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45
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43
47
45
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51
49
46
49
45
50
49
46
48
52
48
50
53
43
46
46

Hep

18,6
21
27,6
22,8
23,3
23,2
10,6
14,7
25,4
6,2
21
16,9
8,7
18,3
16,9
33,8
32
16,6
23,6
28,3
27,1
36
19,6
26,3
19,4
20,2
26
33,2
17,9
18,8
23,2
29
20,8
26,3
28,2
32,2
23,4
26,2
25,7
9,3
22,8
17,1

Totaal
Netto

88
91
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B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9
4 3 55 4 4
4 3 55 4 4
4 3 5 5/5°5
4 3 s [e el 5
402 6 6 4 5
4 3 56 55
4256 4 4
4 3 5.6 4 4
3138 5 48
574 s s[5 4
3 3 5 5 4 4
5 36 6 5 4
5 26 5 5 5
4 3 5 5[3 4
4 3 s 4[5
4 3 5.6 4.5
5816 6 5
5 3 6 6
5 4 6 5 4
5 4 5 55
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s 3 s 18
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Bert Jonkeren 141 44 47 50 23,1 118 4 3 5 6 5M - 3 9
Aad Nieuwesteeg 143 46 47 50 18 125 4 4 4 5 6 5 M 5 4 9
Bob Palfenier 144 48 52 44 18,6 125 5 4 5 5 4 6
Aad Vergeer 157 44 42 71 31,1 126 5 3’5 4 6 6 4 4 8 7 9
Jan Selles 161 48 55 58 34,6 126 - 4 8 7 7 6 8
Arie Pitlo 150 47 53 50 22,9 127 5 3 8 5 5 3 9
Jan de Waard 151 55 49 47 23,6 127 5 5 4 5 4 3 8
Rob Siemer 152 49 52 51 22 130 5 (W 4 9 4 N 4 8
Peter Hoogendoorn 155 42 42 71 24,2 131 4 3.5 6 8 8 7 8 9
Frans Bos 178 64 63 51 47 131 8 4 9 7

Leo van Wetten 163 45 47 71 23,6 139 3.5 9 8 8 7 8

Cees van Gent 165 46 48 71 25 140 4 5 6 8 8 7 8

Jacques van Leeuwen 173 57 58 58 29,3 144 3 8 7 7 7 7

Leen Hooftman 160 45 44 71 16,2 144 4 4 6 6 4 4 8 8

Ron Gyzel 155 42 42 71 10,4 145 5 4 4 5 3 6 5 5 5 8 8

Jouke Kist 165 63 56 46 19,1 146 3 el s 8|7 5 4

Michel Willemstein 159 45 43 71 12,3 147 7 4 3 4 5 8 8 9
Roy Nolten 180 55 54 71 24,6 155 7 4 4 8 B 8 8 9
Arién van Tongeren 192 71 64 57 36 156 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 9
Paul Jongman 174 51 52 71 17,6 156 7 n 5 8 8 9
Jaap Bruins 192 63 69 60 32,8 159 8 8 6 8 7 8 9
Marcel Jansen 180 49 60 71 19,6 160 817 8 8 ]
Sakko Brevet 180 54 55 71 17,6 162 8 8 8 9
Gerard Weber 181 51 59 71 16,7 164 7 8 8 9
Joop Vermeule 194 62 61 71 26,3 168 8 6 7 6 8 8 9




